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Mr. and Mrs. Club Championship

Bill & Julie Osborn

Mark & Lil McCallum
Dennis & Connie Klimisch
Len & Deb Karbo

Steve & Deanne Ikard
Kent & Sharon Murray
Tom & Jill Wilson

Sunday, July 16, 2006

Gross
$85.00 1% 169 Jack & Diane Kelly
$65.00 2" 170  John & Pam Angen
$65.00 31 174  Ed & Annette Summers
$45.00
$45.00
$27.50

$27.50

$85.00
$50.00
$30.00



