

Mr. and Mrs. Club Championship
Sunday, July 16, 2006

Net				Gross			
1st	56	Bill & Julie Osborn	\$85.00	1st	169	Jack & Diane Kelly	\$85.00
T-2	59	Mark & Lil McCallum	\$65.00	2 nd	170	John & Pam Angen	\$50.00
T-2	59	Dennis & Connie Klimisch	\$65.00	3 rd	174	Ed & Annette Summers	\$30.00
T-4	62	Len & Deb Karbo	\$45.00				
T-4	62	Steve & Deanne Ikard	\$45.00				
T-6	63	Kent & Sharon Murray	\$27.50				
	63	Tom & Jill Wilson	\$27.50				